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Tabelle7

Bestanden Bestanden Note NOTE
Summe % von Bpte Gesamt ohne Bpte mit Bpten ohne BP entgiiltig
(max 200) 180 Pten

5794874 91 50,56 31,5 122,5 JA JA 4 3,67
5828124 92 51,11 15,5 107,5 JA JA 4 3,67
5859593 142 78,89 37,5 179,5 JA JA 2 1,67
5877397 131 72,78 29,5 160,5 JA JA 2,33 2
5902413 84 46,67 8,5 92,5 NEIN JA n.b. 4
5935567 78 43,33 19 97 NEIN JA n.b. 4
5941915 159 88,33 38 197 JA JA 1 1
5954529 68 37,78 35,5 103,5 NEIN JA n.b. 4
5954871 101 56,11 36,5 137,5 JA JA 3,67 3,34
5955282 60 33,33 30 90 NEIN JA n.b. 4
5955487 60 33,33 31 91 NEIN JA n.b. 4
5955908 19 10,56 0 19 NEIN NEIN n.b. n.b.
5957404 107 59,44 29 136 JA JA 3,33 3
5957439 78 43,33 10 88 NEIN NEIN n.b. n.b.
5957552 25 13,89 0 25 NEIN NEIN n.b. n.b.
5958699 150 83,33 40 190 JA JA 1,67 1,34
5992676 91 50,56 32 123 JA JA 4 3,67
6004036 33 18,33 18 51 NEIN NEIN n.b. n.b.
6004087 125 69,44 28 153 JA JA 2,67 2,34
6004095 66 36,67 24,5 90,5 NEIN JA n.b. 4
6004125 174 96,67 36 210 JA JA 1 1
6004168 110 61,11 25 135 JA JA 3,33 3
6004176 155 86,11 29 184 JA JA 1,33 1
6004206 72 40 20 92 NEIN JA n.b. 4
6004222 73 40,56 29 102 NEIN JA n.b. 4
6004494 122 67,78 23 145 JA JA 2,67 2,34
6012748 50 27,718 25,5 75,5 NEIN NEIN n.b. n.b.
6014961 48 26,67 32,5 80,5 NEIN NEIN n.b. n.b.
6015267 118 65,56 34 152 JA JA 3 2,67
6015909 91 50,56 32 123 JA JA 4 3,67
6016077 105 58,33 36,5 141,5 JA JA 3,33 3
6016085 124 68,89 38 162 JA JA 2,67 2,34
6016654 8 4,44 6,5 14,5 NEIN NEIN n.b. n.b.
6017502 102 56,67 32 134 JA JA 3,67 3,34
6017731 79 43,89 32 111 NEIN JA n.b. 4
6017790 97 53,89 32 129 JA JA 3,67 3,34
6018010 63 35 35 98 NEIN JA n.b. 4
6018126 180 100 38 218 JA JA 1 1
6018142 109 60,56 35 144 JA JA 3,33 3
6018169 123 68,33 35 158 JA JA 2,67 2,34
6018193 97 53,89 33,5 130,5 JA JA 3,67 3,34
6018290 68 37,78 34,5 102,5 NEIN JA n.b. 4
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6018320
6021186
6021208
6021216
6021240
6021267
6023766
6023782
6023928
6023936
6023952
6024010
6024029
6024037
6024053
6024150
6024193
6027710
6027931
6028075
6032366
6043015
6043023
6043066
6043090
6043201
6043236
6043244
6043252
6043317
6043333
6043376
6043384
6043392
6043414
6043473
6043481
6043503
6043597
6043619
6043635
6043651
6043694
6043724
6043740
6043759
6043767

32
57
193
125
33
102
86
81
81
131
55
97
117
61
68
37
18
112
93
24

61
65
162
115
70
65
139
121
69
61
146
127
119
101
25
137
66
185
69
168
69
85
128
109
95
95

17,78
31,67
107,22
69,44
18,33
56,67
47,78
45
45
72,78
30,56
53,89
65
33,89
37,78
20,56
10
62,22
51,67
13,33
3,89
33,89
36,11
90
63,89
38,89
36,11
77,22
67,22
38,33
33,89
81,11
70,56
66,11
56,11
13,89
76,11
36,67
102,78
38,33
93,33
38,33
47,22
71,11
60,56
52,78
52,78

31
35
38
35
344
30
31
34
28
37
33,5
33,5
33
32
35,5
33
17
33,5
36
32
30
30
33,5
36,5
35
32
30
38
34,5
35
36
26
35
32,5
39
30
31,5
34,5
38,5
14
40
29,5
25,5
38
20

23
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63
92
231
160
67,4
132
117
115
109
168
88,5
130,5
150
93
103,5
70
35
145,5
129
56
37
91
98,5
198,5
150
102
95
177
155,5
104
97
172
162
151,5
140
55
168,5
100,5
223,5
83
208
98,5
110,5
166
129
104
118
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NEIN
NEIN
JA
JA
NEIN
JA
NEIN
NEIN
NEIN
JA
NEIN
JA
JA
NEIN
NEIN
NEIN
NEIN
JA
JA
NEIN
NEIN
NEIN
NEIN
JA
JA
NEIN
NEIN
JA
JA
NEIN
NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA
NEIN
JA
NEIN
JA
NEIN
JA
NEIN
NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA

NEIN
JA
JA
JA

NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA

NEIN

NEIN
JA
JA

NEIN

NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

NEIN
JA
JA
JA

NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

2,67
n.b.
n.b.
1,67
2,33
2,67
3,67
n.b.

n.b.
n.b.

n.b.
n.b.
2,33
3,33
3,67
3,67

n.b.

2,34
n.b.
3,34

n.b.
3,34
2,67

n.b.
n.b.
2,67
3,67



6043813
6043821
6043864
6044003
6044046
6044054
6044127
6044194
6044216
6044259
6044267
6044283
6044321
6055366
6065329
6084897
6087144
6093934

131
143
116
138

72
105

59
122
103
142
104
133

68
142
104

79
112

77

72,78
79,44
64,44
76,67

40
58,33
32,78
67,78
57,22
78,89
57,78
73,89
37,78
78,89
57,78
43,89
62,22
42,78
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40 171
30 173
36,5 152,5
40 178
18 90
31,5 136,5
34 93
35 157
32 135
37,5 179,5
34 138
32,5 165,5
32,5 100,5
34,5 176,5
31,5 135,5
30 109
29 141
13 90
Insgesamt

%:
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JA
JA
JA
JA
NEIN
JA
NEIN
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
NEIN
JA
JA
NEIN
JA
NEIN

60
56,07

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

91
85,05

2,33
1,67

n.b.
3,33
2,67
3,33
3,33
2,33
n.b.

3,33
n.b.

n.b.
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